	附件：

	鄂州市总工会2023年招聘社会化工会工作者（工会协理员）

面试考生名单

	序号
	岗位类别
	姓名
	考生编号
	笔试分数
	折合百分制成绩
	备注

	1
	岗位1
	徐茜
	20231001
	92.7
	37.08
	

	2
	
	杨仕杰
	20231002
	74.6
	29.84
	

	3
	
	高凡
	20231003
	73.1
	29.24
	

	4
	岗位2
	王祖瑜
	20232001
	79
	31.6
	

	5
	
	王科
	20232002
	69.5
	27.8
	

	6
	
	郭鹏
	20232003
	69
	27.6
	

	7
	岗位4
	柯珂
	20234001
	68.9
	27.56
	

	8
	
	杨柳
	20234002
	58.7
	23.48
	

	9
	
	廖崇芳
	20234003
	58.5
	23.4
	

	10
	岗位5
	宋丽
	20235001
	75
	30
	

	11
	
	戴裕聪
	20235002
	59.7
	23.88
	

	12
	
	崔望
	20235003
	53.7
	21.48
	

	13
	岗位6
	程吉
	20236001
	79.8
	31.92
	

	14
	
	熊钊
	20236002
	76.7
	30.68
	

	15
	
	熊秀
	20236004
	64.6
	25.84
	


